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 0.46 1,109,803,669COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,730,526.39 4,219  5 2,730,525.93 2.4603684

 1,109,803,669  144,466.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  5

 0.10 1,109,803,669WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  476,240.12 4,219  3 476,240.02 0.4291210

 1,109,803,669  1,072,438.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  3

-0.49 1,109,803,669TOWN OF LISBON LEVY  4,253,506.51 4,219  2 4,253,507.00 3.8326662

 1,109,803,669  501,561.00TOWN OF LISBON AIDS  2

-0.05 586,595,530HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 LEVY  6,381,845.45 2,335  4 6,381,845.50 10.8794649

 586,595,530  5,247,524.00HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 AIDS  4

 586,595,530LOTTERY CREDIT   2420 LOTTERY  4 9.13-9.1310170

 583,609,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2420 FDCR  4 9.13-9.1310170

 0.10 254,729,490RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 LEVY  1,821,610.10 929  4 1,821,610.00 7.1511547

 254,729,490  1,568,845.00RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 AIDS  4

 254,729,490LOTTERY CREDIT   3122 LOTTERY  4 6.00-6.0018880

 254,526,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3122 FDCR  4 6.00-6.0018880

-0.15 268,478,649MERTON COMM SCH  3528 LEVY  1,462,226.85 955  4 1,462,227.00 5.4463437

 268,478,649  1,339,481.00MERTON COMM SCH  3528 AIDS  4

 268,478,649LOTTERY CREDIT   3528 LOTTERY  4 4.57-4.5710560

 268,206,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3528 FDCR  4 4.57-4.5710560

-0.01 523,208,139ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  1,794,144.99 1,884  6 1,794,145.00 3.4291229

 523,208,139  687,261.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  6

-0.02 1,109,803,669SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,070,851.25 4,219  2 2,070,851.27-1.8659618

 523,208,139LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  6 2.88-2.8780260

 522,732,600FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  6 2.88-2.8780260

 0.01 150,059,320LISBON SANITARY DIST #1 LEVY  90,000.01 620  7 90,000.00 0.5997628

 0.03 586,595,530School Referendum 4461 LEVY(INFO)  530,015.18 2,275  0 530,015.15 2038 0.9035445


